
2025年6月13日 作成）（病原微生物検出情報：

1

2

3

4

Echovirus 11

Other enterovirus

Mumps virus

Other virus

Total

21.1%

0.0%

0.0%

78.9%

100.0%

4

-

-

15

19

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Echovirus 11

Coxsackievirus B3

Coxsackievirus A16

Coxsackievirus B2

Enterovirus 71

Coxsackievirus B4

Echovirus 18

Coxsackievirus A6

Coxsackievirus B5

Other enterovirus

Mumps virus

Other virus

Total

18.5%

7.9%

5.8%

5.3%

5.3%

3.7%

3.7%

2.6%

1.6%

6.9%

0.5%

38.1%

100.0%

35

15

11

10

10

7

7

5

3

13

1

72

189

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Coxsackievirus B5

Echovirus 6

Coxsackievirus A9

Enterovirus 71

Echovirus 3

Coxsackievirus A2

Coxsackievirus A6

Coxsackievirus B2

Echovirus 11

Other enterovirus

Mumps virus

Other virus

Total

27.0%

6.0%

4.4%

2.4%

1.6%

1.2%

1.2%

1.2%

1.2%

3.2%

1.2%

49.6%

100.0%

68

15

11

6

4

3

3

3

3

8

3

125

252

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Echovirus 6

Coxsackievirus A6

Coxsackievirus B1

Coxsackievirus B5

Echovirus 14

Echovirus 25

Other enterovirus

Mumps virus

Other virus

Total

12.8%

3.7%

1.8%

0.9%

0.9%

0.9%

0.0%

8.3%

70.6%

100.0%

14

4

2

1

1

1

-

9

77

109

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Echovirus 6

Coxsackievirus A4

Coxsackievirus A9

Echovirus 9

Echovirus 14

Other enterovirus

Mumps virus

Other virus

Total

19.6%

0.9%

0.9%

0.9%

0.9%

0.9%

7.1%

68.8%

100.0%

22

1

1

1

1

1

8

77

112

無菌性髄膜炎患者から検出されたウイルス、2021～2025年
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